
【別表１】－（１）

１日平均利用者数（人）

平日 土曜日 計（Ａ） 平日 土曜日 計（Ｂ） Ａ／Ｂ
 墨田児童会館学童クラブ 70 69 1,134 27 1,161 21 4 25 46.44
 墨田児童会館第二学童クラブ 30 40 632 632 21 21 30.10
 墨田児童会館学童クラブ二寺分室 60 60 1,030 24 1,054 21 4 25 42.16
 墨田児童会館学童クラブ隅田分室 60 60 1,028 19 1,047 21 4 25 41.88
 墨田児童会館学童クラブ梅若分室 40 40 678 678 21 21 32.29
 八広児童館学童クラブ 40 45 820 11 831 21 4 25 33.24
 八広児童館学童クラブ三吾分室 40 39 657 657 21 21 31.29
 江東橋児童館学童クラブ 40 48 813 22 835 21 4 25 33.40
 江東橋児童館学童クラブ菊川分室 60 60 1,068 1,068 21 21 50.86
 東向島児童館学童クラブ 60 69 1,169 25 1,194 21 4 25 47.76
 東向島児童館学童クラブ一寺分室 40 44 778 9 787 21 4 25 31.48
 東向島児童館学童クラブ三寺分室 40 18 298 298 21 21 14.19
 立花児童館学童クラブ 40 42 751 7 758 21 4 25 30.32
 立花児童館学童クラブ分室 40 33 581 581 21 21 27.67
 立花児童館学童クラブ第二分室 60 40 670 670 21 21 31.90
 立川児童館学童クラブ 60 70 1,162 10 1,172 21 4 25 46.88
 立川児童館学童クラブ中和分室 40 40 697 3 700 21 4 25 28.00
 文花児童館学童クラブ 50 46 806 16 822 21 4 25 32.88
 文花児童館第二学童クラブ 30 15 282 282 21 21 13.43
 文花児童館学童クラブ押上分室 40 33 561 561 21 21 26.71
 中川児童館学童クラブ 60 70 1,281 23 1,304 21 4 25 52.16
 外手児童館学童クラブ 60 69 1,092 17 1,109 21 4 25 44.36
 外手児童館学童クラブ分室 40 40 664 664 21 21 31.62
 外手児童館学童クラブ業平分室 40 43 728 19 747 21 4 25 29.88
 八広はなみずき児童館学童クラブ 70 70 1,219 18 1,237 21 4 25 49.48
 八広はなみずき児童館学童クラブ分室 40 40 669 669 21 21 31.86
 さくら橋コミュニティセンター学童クラブ 40 44 775 9 784 21 4 25 31.36
 さくら橋コミュニティセンター学童クラブ言問分室 40 40 663 663 21 21 31.57

委託児童館計 1,330 1,327 22,706 259 22,965 － － － －
 東駒形コミュニティ会館学童クラブ 60 52 836 836 21 21 39.81
 梅若橋コミュニティ会館学童クラブ 40 15 226 226 21 21 10.76
 横川コミュニティ会館学童クラブ 60 58 1,042 1,042 21 21 49.62
 横川コミュニティ会館第二学童クラブ 60 56 969 969 21 21 46.14

コミュニティ会館計 220 181 3,073 0 3,157 － － － －
総合計 1,550 1,508 25,779 259 26,122 － － － －
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１日平均利用者数（人）

平日 土曜日 計（Ａ） 平日 土曜日 計（Ｂ） Ａ／Ｂ
1  中川児童館学童クラブ 60 70 1,281 23 1,304 21 4 25 52.16 1
2  江東橋児童館学童クラブ菊川分室 60 60 1,068 1,068 21 21 50.86 2
3  横川コミュニティ会館学童クラブ 60 58 1,042 1,042 21 21 49.62 3
4  八広はなみずき児童館学童クラブ 70 70 1,219 18 1,237 21 4 25 49.48 4
5  東向島児童館学童クラブ 60 69 1,169 25 1,194 21 4 25 47.76 5
6  立川児童館学童クラブ 60 70 1,162 10 1,172 21 4 25 46.88 6
7  墨田児童会館学童クラブ 70 69 1,134 27 1,161 21 4 25 46.44 7
8  横川コミュニティ会館第二学童クラブ 60 56 969 969 21 21 46.14 8
9  外手児童館学童クラブ 60 69 1,092 17 1,109 21 4 25 44.36 9

10  墨田児童会館学童クラブ二寺分室 60 60 1,030 24 1,054 21 4 25 42.16 10
11  墨田児童会館学童クラブ隅田分室 60 60 1,028 19 1,047 21 4 25 41.88 11
12  東駒形コミュニティ会館学童クラブ 60 52 836 836 21 21 39.81 12
13  江東橋児童館学童クラブ 40 48 813 22 835 21 4 25 33.40 13
14  八広児童館学童クラブ 40 45 820 11 831 21 4 25 33.24 14
15  文花児童館学童クラブ 50 46 806 16 822 21 4 25 32.88 15
16  墨田児童会館学童クラブ梅若分室 40 40 678 678 21 21 32.29 16
17  立花児童館学童クラブ第二分室 60 40 670 670 21 21 31.90 17
18  八広はなみずき児童館学童クラブ分室 40 40 669 669 21 21 31.86 18
19  外手児童館学童クラブ分室 40 40 664 664 21 21 31.62 19
20  さくら橋コミュニティセンター学童クラブ言問分室 40 40 663 663 21 21 31.57 20
21  東向島児童館学童クラブ一寺分室 40 44 778 9 787 21 4 25 31.48 21
22  さくら橋コミュニティセンター学童クラブ 40 44 775 9 784 21 4 25 31.36 22
23  八広児童館学童クラブ三吾分室 40 39 657 657 21 21 31.29 23
24  立花児童館学童クラブ 40 42 751 7 758 21 4 25 30.32 24
25  墨田児童会館第二学童クラブ 30 40 632 632 21 21 30.10 25
26  外手児童館学童クラブ業平分室 40 43 728 19 747 21 4 25 29.88 26
27  立川児童館学童クラブ中和分室 40 40 697 3 700 21 4 25 28.00 27
28  立花児童館学童クラブ分室 40 33 581 581 21 21 27.67 28
29  文花児童館学童クラブ押上分室 40 33 561 561 21 21 26.71 29
30  東向島児童館学童クラブ三寺分室 40 18 298 298 21 21 14.19 30
31  文花児童館第二学童クラブ 30 15 282 282 21 21 13.43 31
32  梅若橋コミュニティ会館学童クラブ 40 15 226 226 21 21 10.76 32

平成２５年４月　学童クラブ利用者数（１日平均人数並べ替え後）
【別表１】－（２）
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